|   | · ····· - · · · ·  |
|---|--|
| <u> </u>  | ทกว  |
|   |  |
| CORPORATION   |  |
| COMPANY   |  |
| P.O. Box 5828<br>Tallahassee, FL 32314<br>(800) 342-8086                    | Account No.: 072100000032  |
| (Requestor's Name)  | Reference : $698308$   |
| 1201 Hays Street  | Authorization: atures quite  |
| (Address)<br>Tallahassee, FL 32301 521-1000<br>(City, State, Zip) (Phone #) | Cost Limit : \$ 1,785.00   |
| Contact:ARRY DAVIS  | OFFICE USE ONLY  |
| CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUM  | IBER(S) (if known):  |
| 1. JEFFERSON ON THE IMP:<br>(Corporation Name)                              | ERIAL RIVER, L:P.<br>(Document #)  |
| 2.  | (Document #)   |
| (Corporation Name)  | 8000031949581  |
| 3(Corporation Name)   | (Document #)   |
| 4. (Corporation Name)   |  |
| Walk in Pick up time  |  |
| Mail out Will wait Photocopy  | Certificate of Status  |
| Mail out Will wait Photocopy  |  |
|   | FLORATORY 48   |
| NEW FIELINGS  |  |
| Fione   | of R.A., Officer/Director  |
|   | egistered Agent  |
| Limited Liability Change of A<br>Domestication DissolutionA                 |  |
| Other Merger  | <b>P</b>   |
|   |  |
| OTHER FILNGS REGISTR  | ATION/<br>ATION  |
| Annual Report Foreign   |  |
| Fictitious Name   | rtnership  |
| Name Reservation Reinstatem   | $\frac{1}{1}$ $\frac{1}$ |
| Trademark   |  |
| Other   | Examiner's Initials  |

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

.

•

بوجار فالمردم وحصران

.,

-----

79

5

······

. . .-.. .-

- -

€

·]:

.

| JEFFERSON ON THE IMPERIAL RIVER, L.P.   | 별  |
|---|--|
| (Name of limited partners   | ship as it is in the home state)   |
| name is unavailable, name under which the limited pa<br>must contain the word | rtnership proposes to register or transact business in Florida<br>d "LIMITED" or "LTD.") |
| Delaware44  | March 21, 2000<br>(Date of Formation)  |
| (State of Formation)  | (Date of Formation)  |
| Corporation Service Company   |  |
| (Name of Registered Agent for S   | ervice of Process)   |
| 1201 Hays Street  |  |
| (Street Address   | of Registered Of lice)   |
| Tallahassee   |  |
| (City)  | (Zip Code)   |
| Corporation Service Company<br>1013 Centre Road, Rilmington, Delaware         | 19805<br>Formation or, if not required, address of principal of office.)                 |
|   | STREET ADDRESS   |
| NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS   | 600 E. Las Colinas Blvd., 1800 Cigna Tower<br>Irving, Texas 75039                        |
| M990000038  |  |
| 10. Same as Item 9 above.<br>(Office where Names, Addresses an                | nd Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.)  |

11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is canceled or withdrawn.

CONTINUED

12. 'Jefferson on the Imperial River, L.P.

2,

.

2

600 E. Las Colinas Blvd., 1800 Cigna Tower, Irving, Texas 75039 (Mailing Address of Limited Partnership)

Under penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct. - - ---

| Signed this <u>31</u> St_day of March   | xxxx 2000   | O VIND                                 |
|---|---|--|
| JPI JPI Genpar Realty LLC, a Delaware<br>By: $Acat M^{e} Zcon$                                      | limited liability company   | D HPR                                  |
| General<br>Vice President   | Partner   | APR-4 P                                |
| COUNTY OF DALLAS  | · ·   | DE STATE<br>DEPORATION<br>PH 2: 01     |
| On this 31 day of March   | _ , <u>*8_2000</u>  | PS S                                   |
| On this 31th day of <u>March</u><br>Scot Mc LAUGHLIN  | personally appeared before  | e me,                                  |
| who is personally known to me as Vice President of<br>on the Imperial River, L.P., a Delaware limit | of JPI Genpar Realty LLC, the general<br>ted partnership.   | partner of Jefferson                   |
| whose identity I proved on the basis of   |   | <u> </u>                               |
| Sterry And<br>Motary Public Sig   | desus<br>gnature)   | —————————————————————————————————————— |
| (Notary's Printed)  | Name)   |  |
| Seal My Commission Expi   | res: SHERRY GOODWI<br>Notary Public, State of<br>My Commission Exp. 08-<br>My Commission Exp. 08- | IN 8<br>Texas 8<br>10-2002 8<br>8      |

## AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared <u>Vice President of JPI Genpar Realty</u> LLC & general partner of <u>Jefferson on the Imperial River, L.B.</u>, a (an) <u>Delaware</u> limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:

1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$\_10,000,000\_.

2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is \$ 10,000,000 .

Under the penalties of perjury 1, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

|  | GENPAR REALTY LLC, a D<br>GENPAR REALTY LLC, a D<br>General<br>Vice Presider | Partier       | liability company  | SECTE OF CORPORATE |
|--|--|---------------|--|--------------------|
|  | vice Presider  | 11/           |  | No. A              |
| STATE OF TEXAS   | <u>.                                    </u>                                 |               | · - · · ·  | CHO I              |
| COUNTY OF DALLAS   | ·····  | . <u>.</u>    | ,<br>  | · · ·              |
| On this 31   | day of   | March         | xxg2000  |                    |
| SCOT Me LANG   | $H(L, I, \mathbf{x})$  | - ·           | ly appeared before me,   |                    |
| who is personally known to me whose identity I proved on the b |  | Postorial     |  |                    |
| _/   |  |               |  |                    |
| (Notary Public signature)                                      | Jordier  | ාහරාග කරග     | 80000000000000000000000000000000000000   |                    |
| (Notary's Printed Name)  |  | Note<br>My Co | SHERRY GOODWIN 8<br>ary Public, State of Texas<br>ommission Exp. 08-10-2002 8<br>000000000000000000000000000000000 |                    |
| Seal   | My Commission Expires:   |               |  |                    |